
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Region 5 
Ayoub Affaneh 
S"ckney Public Health District 
Illinois 
Email: 
aaffaneh@s"ckneypublichealthdistrict.org 
 
Preston Ballen2ne 
Vermilion County Health Department  
Illinois 
Email: pballen"ne@vchd.org 
 
Baylie Blevins 
Fairfield County Health Department 
Ohio 
Email: 
baylie.blevins@fairfieldcountyohio.gov 
 
Alyssa Blomberg 
Indiana Department of Health  
Indiana 
Email: Ablomberg@health.in.gov 
 
Sharon Boyd 
SchoolcraH Memorial Hospital 
Michigan 
Email: sboyd@scmh.org 
 
Donald Brannen 
Greene County Public Health 
Ohio 
Email: dbrannen@gcph.info 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Brian Brown 
Saint Paul - Ramsey County Public Health 
Minnesota 
Email: brian.brown@ramseycounty.us 
 
Nancy Carlson 
Minnesota Department of Health 
Minnesota 
Email: Nancy.J.Carlson@state.mn.us 
 
Chris2na Carrico 
Clay County Health Department  
Indiana 
Email: carricoc@claycountyin.gov 
 
Theresa Chapple 
Oak Park Department of Public Health 
Illinois 
Email: tchapple@oak-park.us 
 
Tracy Clare 
Public Health - Dayton & Montgomery 
County 
Ohio 
Email: tclare@phdmc.org 
 
Susan Coleman 
Trumbull County Combined Health District 
Ohio 
Email: hecolema@co.trumbull.oh.us 
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Jeffrey  Corder 
Hendricks County (IN) Health Department 
Indiana 
Email: jcorder@co.hendricks.in.us 
 
Patricia Corn 
Lake County Health Department and 
Community Health Center 
Illinois 
Email: pcorn@lakecountyil.gov 
 
Laurie Cumpton 
Bureau, Putnam, and Marshall County 
Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: lcumpton@bpmhd.org  
 
Dawn Davis 
Illinois Department of Public Health-Office 
of Prpearedness and Response 
Illinois 
Email: dawn.davis@illinois.gov 
 
Jennifer Davis 
Village of Skokie - Skokie MRC 
Illinois 
Email: jennifer.davis@skokie.org 
 
Ginny Dickerson 
Pike County General Health District 
Ohio 
Email: gdickerson@pike-health.org 
 
Elizabeth Disney  
Macomb County Health Department  
Michigan  
Email: elizabeth.disney@macombgov.org 
 
Aaron Due 
Douglas County Health Department/MRC 
Illinois 

Sheila EllioS 
Winnebago County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: SEllio\@publichealth.wincoil.gov 
 
Jacob Emmons 
Madison County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: jtemmons@madisoncountyil.gov 
 
Shelby Erickson 
Eau Claire City-County Health Department 
Wisconsin 
Email: shelby.erickson@eauclairecounty.gov 
 
Karen Feldkamp 
Effingham County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: karenf@effcohealth.org 
 
Trisha Foster 
Champaign Health District  
Ohio 
Email: ]oster@champaignhd.com 
 
Michael Frakes 
Sangamon County Department of Public 
Health 
Illinois 
Email: michael.frakes@sangamonil.gov 
 
Cassidy Freeman 
Mercer County Health District 
Ohio 
Email: cfreeman@mchdohio.org 
 
Laura Gossel 
Hocking County Health Dept. 
Ohio 
Email: lgosselhchd@gmail.com

Email: adue@dchealthil.org 
 
 

 
 
 



Sharon Graham 
Henderson County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: sharon.graham@hendcohealth.com 
 
Cadence Griffiths 
Kane County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: GriffithsCadence@co.kane.il.us 
 
Bart Hagston 
Jackson County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: barth@jchdonline.org 
 
Kris2n Harbeson 
Butler County General Health District 
Ohio 
Email: harbesonk@butlercountyohio.org 
 
Angela Hogan 
Moultrie County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: angela@moultriehealth.org 
 
Deb Holbrook 
Indiana Department of Health 
Indiana  
Email: dholbrook1@health.in.gov 
 
Rose Holley 
Indianapolis Health Departement  
Indiana  
Email: HRose1@health.in.gov 
 
Julia Holt 
Kendall County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: jholt@kendallcountyil.gov 
 
Harold Huffman 
Seneca County General Health District 
Ohio 
Email: hhuffman@senecahealthdept.org  

Tatyana Ivanova  
Monroe County Health Department, MI 
Michigan 
Email: tatyana_ivanova@monroemi.org 
 
Theresa Jenkins 
Michigan Department of Health and Human 
Services 
Michigan 
Email: jenkinst4@michigan.gov 
 
Eddie Johnson 
An"och Community Social Service Agency 
Illinois  
Email: ejohnson3_489@hotmail.com 
 
Kathryn Jorgensen-Massmann 
Minnesota Veterinary Medical Reserve 
Corps 
Minnesota 
Email: coordinator.mnvmrc@gmail.com 
 
Kari Kaaihue-Lane 
Egyp"an Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: klane@egyp"an.org 
 
Joseph Kalscheur 
Eau Claire City-County Health Department 
Wisconsin 
Email: joe.kalscheur@eauclairecounty.gov 
 
Mackenzie Kaminski 
Pickaway County Public Health 
Ohio 
Email: mkaminski@pchd.org 
 
Cedric Mabela 
Champaign-Urbana Public Health District 
Illinois 
Email: cmabela@c-uphd.org 
 
 
 



Katelyn Macy 
IN State Board of Animal Health 
Indiana 
Email: kmacy@boah.in.gov 
 
Lauryn McArthur 
Macon County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: lmcarthur@maconchd.org 
 
Julie McCallum 
Sawyer County Health and Human Services 
Wisconsin 
Email: jmccallum@sawyerhs.hayward.wi.us 
 
Ka2e McConnell 
Adams County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: kmcconnell@adamscountyil.gov 
 
Kathryn Meyer 
Rock Island County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: kmeyer@rockislandcountyil.gov 
 
Jessica Miles 
Medina County Health Department 
Ohio 
Email: jmiles@medinahealth.org 
 
Sandra Miller 
Clark County Combined Health District  
Ohio 
Email: smiller@ccchd.com 
 
Amanda Minor 
Douglas County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: aminor@dchealthil.org  
 
Amanda Ng 
Washtenaw County Health Department 
Michigan 
Email: nga@washtenaw.org 

Molly Owens 
Wyandot County Public Health 
Ohio 
Email: envhealth@co.wyandot.oh.us 
 
Hannah Plumley 
Hancock Public Health 
Ohio 
Email: hplumley@hancockph.com 
 
Stephen PraS 
Preble County General Health District 
Ohio 
Email: steve@preblecountyhealth.org 
 
Sarah Prescher 
Carver County Public Health 
Minnesota 
Email: sprescher@co.carver.mn.us 
 
Jennine Quinn-Metz 
Morgan County Health Department, Indiana 
Indiana 
Email:  
 
Enas Qureshi 
Evanston Health Department 
Illinios 
Email: equreshi@cityofevanston.org 
 
Karlie Ray 
Indiana Department of Health 
Indiana  
Email: KaRay@health.in.gov 
 
Lynn Rebman 
Lorain County Public Health 
Ohio 
Email: lrebman@loraincountyhealth.com 
 
Janet Rendleman 
Tazewell County Health Dept 
Illinois 
Email: gardenj58@gmail.com 



 
Gabrielle Riggs 
Bond County Health Department 
Illinios 
Email: Gabrielle.riggs@BCHD.us 
 
Katelyn Rodecap 
Defiance County MRC 
Ohio 
Email: krodecap@defiancecohealth.org 
 
Holley Rose 
Indiana Department of Health  
Indiana  
Email: HRose1@health.in.gov 
 
Melissa Saffold 
Detroit Public Health Department 
Michigan 
Email: melissa.saffold@detroitmi.gov 
 
Tiffany Singer 
Ross County Health District 
Ohio 
Email: tsinger@rosscountyhealth.org 
 
Jennifer Smith 
Summit County Public Heatlh 
Ohio 
Email: jsmith@schd.org 
 
Patricia Snyder 
Wood County Health Department 
Ohio 
Email: psnyder@woodcountyohio.gov 
 
Lori Sondgeroth 
Bureau, Putnam, and Marshall County 
Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: lsondgeroth@bpmhd.org 
 
 
 

 
Jillian Stowe 
Peoria City/County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: jstowe@peoriacounty.org 
 
Monica Strzalkowski 
LaSalle County Health Department 
Illinois  
Email: mstrzalkowski@lasallecountyil.gov 
 
Brenda Sullivan 
Henry County Health Department 
Ohio 
Email: bsullivan@henrycohd.org 
 
Benjamin Thompson 
McDonough County Health Department 
Illinios 
Email: bthompson@mchdept.com 
 
Jenna Thompson 
Crawford County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: jlthompson@cchd.net 
 
Duachi Thor 
Hennepin County  
Minnesota 
Email: Duachi.Thor@hennepin.us 
 
Kelly Urban 
DuPage County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: kelly.urban@dupagehealth.org 
 
Danielle Vollendorf 
Wisconsin Dept of Health Services - Division 
of Public Health 
Wisconsin 
Email: 
danielle.vollendorf@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
 
 



Jannifer Walker 
Clark County Combined Health District 
Ohio 
Email: jwalker@ccchd.com 
 
Chris2ne Wasson 
McHenry County Department of Health 
Illinios 
Email: cewasson@mchenrycountyil.gov 
 
BriSany Weitzel 
Darke County General Health District 
Ohio 
Email: 
bri\any.weitzel@darkecountyhealth.org 
 
Courtney WeSernach 
University of Minnesota 
Minnesota 
Email: we\2022@umn.edu 
 
Wendy White 
Bond County Health Department 
Illinois 
Email: wendy.white@bchd.us 
 
Mary Wienke 
St. Croix County  
Wisconsin 
Email: mary.wienke@sccwi.gov 
 
Brian Williams 
Putnam County Health Department 
Indiana 
Email: brian.williams@co.putnam.in.us 
 
Janet Winkler 
Sangamon County Public Health 
Illinois 
Email: janet.winkler@sangamonil.gov 
 
 
 

Region 7 
Broderick Bean 
Butler County Health Department 
Kansas 
Email: bbean@bucoks.com 
 
Marsha Broadus 
Howard County Public Health Department 
Missouri 
Email: marsha.broadus@lpha.mo.gov 
 
Adrian Carson 
Sedgwick County Health Department 
Kansas 
Email: adrian.carson@sedgwick.gov 
 
Erin Davis 
Cooper County Public Health Center 
Missouri 
Email: 
erin.davis@coopercopublichealth.com 
 
Stacy Diekhuis 
Cooper County Public Health Center 
Missouri 
Email: 
stacy.diekhuis@coopercopublichealth.com 
 
Vanessa Edwards 
Peks County Health Center 
Missouri 
Email: vanessa.edwards@lpha.mo.gov 
 
Haley Elkins 
Saint Louis County DPH 
Missouri 
Email: helkins@stlouiscountymo.gov 
 
Paulina Ga2ca 
Riley County Health Department  
Kansas 
Email: pga"ca@rileycountyks.gov 
 



ScoS Geary 
City of St. Louis Department of Health 
Missouri 
Email: gearys@stlouis-mo.gov 
 
Cynthia Heick 
Iowa Department of Health and Human 
Services 
Iowa 
Email: cindy.heick@idph.iowa.gov 
 
Valicia Kirby 
Grundy County Health Department 
Missouri 
Email:vkirby@grundycountyhealth.org 
 
Stephanie Kowaleski 
Sedgwick County Health Department 
Kansas 
Email: stephanie.kowaleski2@sedgwick.gov 
 
Jennifer Kra_ 
Kansas Dept  of Health & Environment 
Kansas 
Email: jennifer.kraH@ks.gov 
 
Saleh Lajkem  
City St. Louis Department of Health 
Missouri 
Email: lajkems@stlouis-mo.gov 
 
Cody Meredith 
Southeast Nebraska MRC 
Nebraska  
Email: spo\ercody@hotmail.com 
 
Kris2n Meredith 
Southeast Nebraska MRC/CERT 
Nebraska  
Email: meredithkris"nr@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

Steven Tatlow 
Missouri State Emergency Management 
Agency  
Missouri  
Email: Steven.Tatlow@sema.dps.mo.gov 
 
Dawn Williams 
Peks County Health Center 
Missouri 
Email: dawn.williams@lpha.mo.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ASPR 
Linda BoSs  
Office of the Medical Reserve Corps  
Regional Liaison, Region VII  
Email: Linda.Bo\s@hhs.gov 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Kayla  Dailey 
Office of the Medical Reserve Corps  

 

District of Columbia
Email: kayla.dailey@hhs.gov 
 
Christopher Heck 
Veterans Health Administra"on - Office of 
Emergency Management 
Indiana 
Email: christopher.heck@va.gov 
 
Cymando Henley 
Office of the Medical Reserve Corps  
District of Columbia 
Email: Cymando.Henley@hhs.gov 
 
Bryan Lewis  
Office of the Medical Reserve Corps  
Region V 
Email: bryan.lewis@hhs.gov 
 
Schuyler Price  
Office of the Medical Reserve Corps  
District of Columbia 
Email: schuyler.price@hhs.gov 
 
Derek Sakris 
Office of Regional Response-ASPR 
Region V 
Email: Derek.Sakris@hhs.gov 
 
Melissa WaS 
Office of the Medical Reserve Corps  
Regional Liaison, Region V 
Email: melissa.wa\@hhs.gov 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NACCHO 
Lean Abdelaziz 
NACCHO 
District of Columbia 
Email: labdelaziz@naccho.org  
 
Laura Biesiadecki 
NACCHO 
District of Columbia 
Email: Lbiesiadecki@naccho.org 
 
Kathy Deffer  
NACCHO 
District of Columbia 
Email: kdeffer@naccho.org 
 
Beth Hess 
NACCHO 
District of Columbia 
Email: BHess@naccho.org 
 
Laura Palmer 
ConferenceDirect 
Utah 
Email: lhpalmer@naccho.org 
 
Khusbu Patel  
NACCHO 
District of Columbia 
Email: khpatel@naccho.org 
 
Therese Quinn 
NACCHO Consultant 
District of Columbia 
Email: theresequinn@outlook.com 
 
Millen Tsegaye 
NACCHO 
District of Columbia 
Email: mtsegaye@naccho.org 
 
 
 

 
Evelyn Zavala 
NACCHO 
District of Columbia 
Email: ezavala@naccho.org 
 
 
 




